
Radius Project Developers LLP (AAC-4706)
List of Secured Financial Creditors 
Financial Creditor considered upto 02-06-2023Considering claim received upto 06th July, 2023

Sr. No.
Date of Receipt 
of Claim

Name of Financial Creditor
Amt of Claim 
received (Rs)

Amt Admitted (Rs.)
Amt under 
process (Rs)

Amt rejected 
(Rs)

% of Voting 
Share

Related 
(Y/N)

Secured 
(Y/N)

1 31-05-2023 One BKC Realtors Pvt Ltd 1,44,29,44,549           1,44,29,44,549        -                        -                      25.31 No Yes

2 15-06-2023 Indiabulls Housing Finance Ltd 4,23,32,42,272           4,23,32,42,272        74.25 No No

Total 5,67,61,86,821          5,67,61,86,821        -                        -                     99.56                 


